	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > ST242408SS
	ST242408SS (Hammond Manufacturing)
		    Part Number:
            ST242408SS
		    Manufacturer:
            Hammond Manufacturing
		    Description:
            BOX ST STEEL 26.9X24X8" NAT
		    Category:
            Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
		    Family:
            Boxes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1,215.96000 (This price is for reference only)
		 ST242408SS datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ST242408SS  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
HH-3431-BCG Bud Industries  BOX ABS 4.13X2.96X1.02" GRY
9506580000 Weidmuller  TB11 ENCLOSURE 3GP ST PAI
HN4WM306010S16 Hammond Manufacturing  ENCLOSURE 2 DOOR WALLMOUNT
9457910800 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 5POLE
1419105 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
PT8X50MP Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 50' MUHFM-UHFM
BU-P5697-48 Mueller Electric Co  BNC PATCH CORD RG-58 48"
A7VXB-2510G TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB - AMU25B/AE25G/X
A7OOB-0910G TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB-AFN09B/AE09G/AFN09B
0210390380 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 2" 1MM 22POS
12-006-152FB Aries Electronics  CABLE 12POS .100 JUMPER 6 INCH
H3BBG-10108-A4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A2015A/H1505TR 8"
33182431000057 Harting  SEK 40P FE TP FLAT CABLE ASSY,1M
A1CXB-1036G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKC10B/AE10G/X
H1DXS-6036G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR60S/AE60G/X
M1TXK-3440K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD34K/MC34F/X
22-012-210 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 22POS
A3BKA-2006G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-ASS20A/ AE20G / APR20A
2-556212-6 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY PWR-PWR 5 WIRE 32.5"
295455-000 TE Connectivity  CABLE 20AWG SHIELDED
M13112 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 12PR 22AWG SLT 100'
79120 SL005 Alpha Wire  ECOFLEX 100 FT 7 COND 16AWG
02621.35.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  16/5 SOOW VUTR SUP YEL 250'
FRSHC6YL6 Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT COVR HINGE SPLIT SNAP
6720005342 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR THRM 2A 24VDC SLD SWCH
IULNK111-32120-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
1658-G41-06-P10-35A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 35A 240VAC 28VDC
3120-F51U-P7T1-W01D-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 250VAC 50VDC
02450002H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 300V 10A PNL MNT
0471005.NRT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO T LAG 5A 125V AXIAL
GTCT37-151M-P10 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 7.5MM 150V 20% T-LEAD
PTR030V0110-BK1 Cooper Bussmann  PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 30V 1.1A
SMBJ13A-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC SMB
1.5SMC12C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM 17.54VC SMD
5KP170E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 170VWM 304VC P600
MXLPLAD6.5KP78CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC PLAD
MXLRT100KP150CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 150VWM 296VC CASE5A
V05E35P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 50.4V 500A DISC 5MM
V56ZA3 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 50V 500A DISC 10MM
ROV14H781K TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 702V 6KA DISC 14MM
	ST242408SS  keywords
	    	ST242408SS
	ST242408SS  Hammond Manufacturing
	ST242408SS  pdf
	ST242408SS  datasheet
	ST242408SS  price
	ST242408SS  distributor
	electronic components ST242408SS
	ST242408SS  Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
	ST242408SS  Boxes
	ST242408SS  BOX ST STEEL 26.9X24X8" NAT
	ST242408SS
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .